

APPLICATION FOR PERMISSION TO FILE THE DOCUMENT ON RECORD.

The applicant begs to submit as under :-

That the applicant/applicants wants to file original/certified copy/true copy of documents on record as per list in support of reference application.

That the documents may kindly be accepted and be exhibited.

Hence this application.

PRAYER :-

It is, therefore, prayed your honour that the permission may kindly be granted to file the documents on record and same be exhibited, in the interest of justice.

*proposed abstract filed  
a request on  
Hence her defau  
order my lord  
b p u s  
16/9/22*

Date :

16-9-22

*D.B. Barsagade*  
Counsel for Applicant  
(Adv. D.B. Barsagade)

*Heard. Considering the  
seasons, stage & nature  
of documents,  
production  
is allowed*

*16/09/22  
CSP/Unired*